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Accrual Basis

South Dakota Corn Utilization Council
Summary Balance Sheet

As of April 30, 2019

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 30, 19

-59,278.99
3,548,075.24

3,488,796.25

3,488,796.25

21,927.03

21,927.03
3,466,869.22

3,488,796.25

Page 1





