11:54 AM 06/18/19 **Accrual Basis**

South Dakota Corn Utilization Council Summary Balance Sheet As of April 30, 2019

	Apr 30, 19
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings Other Current Assets	-59,278.99 3,548,075.24
Total Current Assets	3,488,796.25
TOTAL ASSETS	3,488,796.25
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	21,927.03
Total Liabilities	21,927.03
Equity	3,466,869.22
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	3,488,796.25